
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 05/16/14 – 06/21/14  

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Safety Issues

Community Issues

Home Savings

Clothing Drive

Healthy Living

Charity Benefits

New York Police 
Department

Better Realty

05/16/14

05/23/14

05/30/14

06/06/14

06/12/14

06/20/14

07:00 AM

08:00 AM

11:25 AM

10:10 AM

03:45 PM

07:00 AM

10.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

Those who are spring cleaning 
should also consider including 
green options of environmentally 
safe technologies to their home 
that not only saves the planet but 
money as well.  Switch to LED 
light bulbs and add solar panels to 
the roof for energy savings.
A public announcement to 
generous listeners during the 
season of spring-cleaning, to 
donate gently used clothing, toys 
and linens to their local church or 
salvation army clothing drive.
Is eating all the foods you covet 
good for your body?  Studies 
show that the growing obesity and 
diabetes cases in the US are 
mostly due to over-consumption 
of sugar and saturated fat found 
mostly in fast foods, soft drinks 
and processed goods.
This program educates listeners, 
stating that any unwanted 
possession could be donated for a 
good cause.  Even junk cars that 
do not run can be donated in for 
scraps that will fund charities that 
help the homeless and children in 
need.
A message from the NYPD for 
citizens to be extra aware of their 
surroundings and report any 
suspicious behavior, packages or 
vehicles in public to the 
authorities.
This program provides listeners 
who are planning on selling their 
home with easy gardening tips 
that will give the home some curb 
appeal to potential buyers.  From 
brightly colored potted flowers to 
neatly trimmed lawn edge these 
small changes can make all the 
difference.


