Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 05/16/14 – 06/21/14

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Home Savings	05/16/14	07:00 AM	10.00	Those who are spring cleaning should also consider including green options of environmentally safe technologies to their home that not only saves the planet but money as well. Switch to LED light bulbs and add solar panels to the roof for energy savings.
Community Issues	Clothing Drive	05/23/14	08:00 AM	15.00	A public announcement to generous listeners during the season of spring-cleaning, to donate gently used clothing, toys and linens to their local church or salvation army clothing drive.
Health Issues	Healthy Living	05/30/14	11:25 AM	10.00	Is eating all the foods you covet good for your body? Studies show that the growing obesity and diabetes cases in the US are mostly due to over-consumption of sugar and saturated fat found mostly in fast foods, soft drinks and processed goods.
Community Issues	Charity Benefits	06/06/14	10:10 AM	10.00	This program educates listeners, stating that any unwanted possession could be donated for a good cause. Even junk cars that do not run can be donated in for scraps that will fund charities that help the homeless and children in need.
Safety Issues	New York Police Department	06/12/14	03:45 PM	10.00	A message from the NYPD for citizens to be extra aware of their surroundings and report any suspicious behavior, packages or vehicles in public to the authorities.
Community Issues	Better Realty	06/20/14	07:00 AM	15.00	This program provides listeners who are planning on selling their home with easy gardening tips that will give the home some curb appeal to potential buyers. From brightly colored potted flowers to neatly trimmed lawn edge these small changes can make all the difference.